
Plaats: Rhenen Rhenen

Dag: Zaterdag Saturday

Datum: 2-7-2016 2 july 2016

Friday 1-7-2016 = 18:00 t/m 20:00 uur = Entries open

Saturday 2-7-2015 = 07:30 t/m 09:00 uur = Entries open

Start Durance: End: Durance practice/race Class: Information:

9:00 0:20 9:20 20 min Free + timed practice Twinshock over 50 5 min free practice, 15 min timed practice

9:20 0:20 9:40 20 min Free + timed practice Twinshock under 50 5 min free practice, 15 min timed practice

9:40 0:20 10:00 20 min Free + timed practice EVO 5 min free practice, 15 min timed practice

10:00 0:20 10:20 20 min Free + timed practice Super-EVO 5 min free practice, 15 min timed practice

10:20 0:15 10:35 15 min Free practice Classic 50cc

10:35 0:15 10:50 15 min Free practice Classic 60+/60-

11:00 0:20 11:20 15 min + 1 lap 1st heat Twinshock over 50

11:20 0:20 11:40 15 min + 1 lap 1st heat Twinshock under 50

11:40 0:20 12:00 15 min + 1 lap 1st heat EVO

12:00 0:20 12:20 15 min + 1 lap 1st heat Super-EVO

12:20 0:40 13:00

13:00 0:20 13:20 15 min + 1 lap 1st heat Classic 50cc

13:20 0:20 13:40 15 min + 1 lap 1st heat Classic 60+/60-

13:40 0:20 14:00 15 min + 1 lap 2nd heat Twinshock over 50

13:40 0:20 14:00 15 min + 1 lap 2nd heat Twinshock under 50

14:00 0:20 14:20 15 min + 1 lap 2nd heat EVO

14:20 0:20 14:40 15 min + 1 lap 2nd heat Super-EVO

14:40 0:40 15:20

15:20 0:20 15:40 15 min + 1 lap 2nd heat Classic 50cc

15:40 0:20 16:00 15 min + 1 lap 2nd heat Classic 60+/60-

16:00 0:20 16:20 15 min + 1 lap 3rd heat Twinshock over 50

16:00 0:20 16:20 15 min + 1 lap 3rd heat Twinshock under 50

16:20 0:20 16:40 15 min + 1 lap 3rd heat EVO

16:40 0:20 17:00 15 min + 1 lap 3rd heat Super-EVO

17:30 Price-giving


